
 

 

2025 Town Council Meeting Schedule 

 

 

Work Session     Regular Monthly Meetings 

 

Monday, December 16, 2024 TBD Monday, January 6, 2025 – Organizational Meeting 

Monday, January 27, 2025   Monday, February 3,2025 

Monday, February 24, 2025   Monday, March 3, 2025 

Monday, March 31, 2025   Monday, April 7, 2025 

Monday, April 28, 2025   Monday, May 5, 2025 

Tuesday, May 27, 2025   Monday, June 2, 2025 

Monday, June 30, 2025   Monday, July 7, 2025 

Monday, July 28, 2025    Monday, August 4, 2025 

Monday, August 25, 2025   Tuesday, September 2, 2025 

Monday, September 29, 2025    Monday, October 6, 2025 

Monday, October 27, 2025   Monday, November 3, 2025 

*Monday, November 24, 2025 ???  Monday, December 1, 2025 

*December 29, 2025 TBD 

 

 

 Town Council will need to determine if they would like to change the date for the November 

2025 Work Session. This is Thanksgiving week. Council could leave this date as their Work 

Session date and make a determination next year as we get closer to that date.  

 Town Council will need to determine whether they would like to have a December Work 

Session. Council could make a determination next year on having a Work Session based on 

what’s on the agenda at that time. 

 

 


